
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
RECEIVED 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PAR TY COMMITTEE OCT 2 7 2022 

July 25, 2022 KS Governmental Ethics Cornrnissi 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Chamber PAC 
---------------------------

Address: 835 SW Topeka Blvd 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a,_K_S_6_6_6_1_2 ___________________ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: ~ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Sunnmuy (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $20,100.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

$233,849.63 

$181,540.00 

$415,389.63 

$170,777.51 

$244,612.12 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, co1Tect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intenti nally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

,~) ~--

10/26/22 / ( =-·-
~ 

Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form 2022 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Chamber PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

01/13/22 

03/10/22 

03/10/22 

03/13/22 

04/15/22 

05/13/22 

06/29/22 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Caterpillar Inc. 
1904 S Darst St 
Peoria, IL 61607 

Justin Hill 
735 Broadview Dr 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Sebits Energy Properties LLC 
100 S. Main, Suite 505 
Wichita, KS 67202 

Crossland Construction 
PO Box 45 
Columbus, KS 66725 

Textron Aviation 
1643 S Maize Rd 
Wichita, KS 67209 

Spirit AeroSystems 
3801 Oliver 
Wichita, KS 67210 

Hutton Construction 
111 N Sycamore St 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Kanza Bank 
06/29/22 2233 N Greenwich Rd 

Wichita, KS 67226 

06/29/22 

07/07/22 

07/07/22 

Justin Hill 
735 Broadview Dr 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Adam Beren 
2020 N Bramblewood St 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Stephen Sales 
12753 Ballentine 
Overland Park, KS 66213 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

President 
Manufacturing 

President 
Manufacturing 

Chairman and President 
Oil and gas 

Retired 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds oo;,:- Receipt 

$4,000.00 

$20,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$75.00 

$515.00 

$25,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$120,590.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Chamber PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

07/12/22 

07/07/22 

07/07/22 

07/09/22 

07/11/22 

07/11/22 

07/11/22 

FORVIS 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

·1551 Waterfront 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Hinkle Law Firm LLC 
1617 N. Waterfront Pkwy Suite 400 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assn 
100 SW 9th St 
Topeka, KS 66612 

ALA Enterprises 
7316 W Galoway 
Wichita, KS 67212 

Driven Wealth Strategies 
12001 E. 13th St. N 
Wichita, KS 67206 

1 Bill Sutton 
215 W. Park St. 
Gardner, KS 66030 

Kanza Bank 
2233 N Greenwich Rd 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Academy Sports & Outdoors 
07 /12/22 2540 N Greenwich Rd 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Integrated Components Inc 
07/12/22 2525 Leonine S St 

Wichita, KS 67217 

J.P. Weigand & Sons, Inc 
07 /12/22 150 N Market St 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Hutton Construction 
07 /12/22 111 N Sycamore St 

Wichita, KS 67203 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Inventory Control 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan ~ 

0111.,. Receipt 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$750.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

FORVIS 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

07 /12/22 1551 Waterfront 
Wichita, KS 67206 

07/12/22 

07/13/22 

07/11/22 

07/21/22 

07/21/22 

Foulston Siefkin 
1551 Waterfront #100 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Builders Incorporated 
1081 S Glendale St 
Wichita, KS 67208 

Hickam Public Affairs 
900 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Koch Industries 
4111 E 37th St N 
Wichita, KS 67220 

Cox Communications 
901 George Washington Blvd 
Wichita, KS 67211 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Othel' Receipt 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$60,200.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $181,540.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

·•· $181,540.00 

Page _!j__ or_!/_ 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Kansas Chamber PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Meridian Media LLC 
131 N. Santa Fe, 3rd Floor 
Salina, KS 67401 

Meridian Media LLC 
131 N. Santa Fe, 3rd Floor 
Salina, KS 67401 

List Occupation 
for Those Giving an 

In-Kind of More Than 
$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Radio for John Barker 

Radio for Kellie Warren 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over$ l 00) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or Jess) In-Kind Contributions 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

$3,510.00 

$16,590.00 

$20,100.00 

$20,100.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Chamber PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Adam Turk 
6926 Roundtree St. 

06/16/22 Shawnee, KS 

Blake Carpenter 
21114 W. 81st Terrace 

06/16/22 
Lenexa, KS 

Carl Maughn 
3521 N. 205th 

06/16/22 Wichita, KS 

Cathy Gordon 
4920 Bradshaw St 

06/16/22 Shawnee, KS 

Connie Burns 

06/16/22 5719 SW Woodbridge Dr. 
Topeka, KS 

David Buehler 

06/16/22 606 Canyon View Drive 
Lansing, KS 

David Soffer 
06/16/22 8333 W. 102nd Street 

Overland Park, KS 

Ed Raitz 

06/16/22 11200 West 12oth Street 
Overland Park, KS 

Emily Carpenter 

06/16/22 21114 W. 81 st Terrace 
Lenexa, KS 

Fred Gardner 

06/16/22 22498 NW 1840 Rd. 
Garrnett, KS 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$5,000.00 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Gary White 
411 W. 13th 

06116122 
Ashland, KS 

Kenny Titus 
8727 Kinzie Jo's Way 

06/16/22 Manhattan, KS 

Kristin Clark 
14548 W. 141st Dr. 

06/16/22 
Olathe, KS 

Laura Williams 
14525 W 93 St 

06/16/22 Lenexa, KS 

Leah Howell 
1015 E. Redwood Rd 

06/16/22 Derby, KS 

Mike Thompson 
642 N. Nettleton Ave 

06/16/22 
Bonner Springs, KS 

Nathan Butler 
910 Countryside Court 

06/16/22 Junction City, KS 

Nicholas Reddell 
8800 Linden Dr. 

06/16/22 Prairie Village, KS 

Rebecca Schmoe 
1526 S. Cedar St. 

06/16/22 
Ottawa, KS 

Robyn Essex 
1137 E. Frontier Dr. 

06/16/22 
Olathe, KS 

Ron Bryce 
4589 CR 2475 

06/16/22 Coffeyville, KS 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$5,500.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Chamber PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Renee Erickson 

06116122 26 N. Cypress Dr. 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Sandy Pickert 

06/16/22 ,8434 E Mt Vernon Ct. 
Wichita, KS 

Terry Frederick 

06/16/22 14617 Grandview St 
Overland Park, KS 

Ty Masterson 

06/16/22 P.O. Box 424 
Andover, KS 67002 

Webster Roth 

06/16/22 1021 E 19th Ave 
Winfield, KS 

Bradley Ralph 

06/16/22 2103 6th Ave. 
,Dodge City, KS 67801 

Freedom Conference PAC 

06/22/22 PO Box 75650 
Washington, DC 20013 

Josh Gosser 
07/07/22 2651 SE 45th St 

Topeka, KS 66609 

07/14/22 

The Stoneridge Group LLC 
960 N Point Pkwy 
Alpharetta, GA 30005 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Mail, postage supporting Rebecca Schmoe - $2,863.80 
Mail, postage supporting Gary White - $3,136.05 
Mail, postage supporting Jim Minnix - $3,996.28 

Mail, postage supporting Mike Thompson - $2, 119.34 
Mail, postage supporting Emily Carpenter - $2,680.39 
Mail, postage supporting Eric Smith - $3,412.76 

Mail, postage supporting Web Roth - $2,485.82 
Mail, postage supporting Nate Butler - $2,252.92 
Mail, postage supporting Adam Turk - $2,857.45 

Amount 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$75,000.00 

$750.00 

$23,308.05 

$103,058.05 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Chamber PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditm·e is Made 

The Stoneridge Group LLC 
960 N Point Pkwy 

07118122 Alpharetta, GA 30005 

07/21/22 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Mail, postage supporting R Schmoe - $2,863.80 
Mail, postage supporting Eric Smith - $3,412.76 
Mail, postage supporting Nate Butler - $2,252.92 

Mail, postage supporting Robyn Essex - $2,530.32 
Mail, postage supporting Web Roth - $2,485.82 
Mail, postage supporting Jim Minnix $3,996.28 

Mail, postage supporting R Schmoe - $2,863.80 
Mail, postage supporting Jim Minnix $3,996.28 
Mail, postage supporting R Schmoe - $2,863.80 

Mail, postage supporting Web Roth - $2,485.82 
Mail, postage supporting Robyn Essex - $2,530.32 
Mail, postage supporting Adam Turk - $2,857.45 

Mail, postage supporting Rebecca Schmoe - $2,863.80 
Mail, postage supporting Gary White - $3,136.05 
Mail, postage supporting Jim Minnix - $3,996.28 

Mail, postage supporting Mike Thompson - $2,119.34 
Mail, postage supporting Emily Carpenter - $2,680.39 
Mail, postage supporting Eric Smith - $3,412.76 

Mail, postage supporting Web Roth - $2,485.82 
Mail, postage supporting Nate Butler - $2,252.92 
Mail, postage supporting Adam Turk - $2,857.45 

Mail, postage supporting R Schomoe - $2,863.80 
Mail, postage supporting Eric Smith - $3,412.76 
Mail, postage supporting Nate Butler - $2,252.92 

Amount 

$26,609.89 

$30,609.57 

$57,219.46 
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