KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

OCT 2 7 2022

July 25, 2022

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Chamber PAC Address: 835 SW Topeka Blvd City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	e
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	t
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$233,849.63 \$181,540.00 \$415,389.63 \$170,777.51 \$244,612.12
D. Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been earned to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemea Signature of Treasurer	the intentional

GEC Form 2022

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/13/22	Caterpillar Inc. 1904 S Darst St Peoria, IL 61607			~			\$4,000.00
03/10/22	Justin Hill 735 Broadview Dr Lawrence, KS 66044	President Manufacturing		~			\$20,000.00
03/10/22	Sebits Energy Properties LLC 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita, KS 67202			~			\$10,000.00
03/13/22	Crossland Construction PO Box 45 Columbus, KS 66725			~			\$25,000.00
04/15/22	Textron Aviation 1643 S Maize Rd Wichita, KS 67209			~			\$5,000.00
05/13/22	Spirit AeroSystems 3801 Oliver Wichita, KS 67210			~			\$5,000.00
06/29/22	Hutton Construction 111 N Sycamore St Wichita, KS 67203					~	\$75.00
06/29/22	Kanza Bank 2233 N Greenwich Rd Wichita, KS 67226					~	\$515.00
06/29/22	Justin Hill 735 Broadview Dr Lawrence, KS 66044	President Manufacturing		~			\$25,000.00
07/07/22	Adam Beren 2020 N Bramblewood St Wichita, KS 67206	Chairman and President Oil and gas		~			\$25,000.00
07/07/22	Stephen Sales 12753 Ballentine Overland Park, KS 66213	Retired		~			\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$120,590.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/12/22	FORVIS 1551 Waterfront Wichita, KS 67206					~	\$50.00
07/07/22	Hinkle Law Firm LLC 1617 N. Waterfront Pkwy Suite 400 Wichita, KS 67206					~	\$50.00
07/07/22	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assn 100 SW 9th St Topeka, KS 66612					~	\$100.00
07/09/22	ALA Enterprises 7316 W Galoway Wichita, KS 67212					~	\$50.00
07/11/22	Driven Wealth Strategies 12001 E. 13th St. N Wichita, KS 67206					~	\$50.00
07/11/22	Bill Sutton 215 W. Park St. Gardner, KS 66030	Inventory Control				~	\$50.00
07/11/22	Kanza Bank 2233 N Greenwich Rd Wichita, KS 67226					~	\$50.00
07/12/22	Academy Sports & Outdoors 2540 N Greenwich Rd Wichita, KS 67226					~	\$100.00
07/12/22	Integrated Components Inc 2525 Leonine S St Wichita, KS 67217					V	\$50.00
07/12/22	J. P. Weigand & Sons, Inc 150 N Market St Wichita, KS 67202					V	\$100.00
07/12/22	Hutton Construction 111 N Sycamore St Wichita, KS 67203					~	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$750.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/12/22	FORVIS 1551 Waterfront Wichita, KS 67206					~	\$50.00
07/12/22	Foulston Siefkin 1551 Waterfront #100 Wichita, KS 67206					~	\$50.00
07/13/22	Builders Incorporated 1081 S Glendale St Wichita, KS 67208					~	\$50.00
07/11/22	Hickam Public Affairs 900 S Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612					~	\$50.00
07/21/22	Koch Industries 4111 E 37th St N Wichita, KS 67220			~			\$50,000.00
07/21/22	Cox Communications 901 George Washington Blvd Wichita, KS 67211			~			\$10,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$60,200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$181,540.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$181,540.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

	~ .			_
Kansas	(:ham	her	PA	()

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	Meridian Media LLC 131 N. Santa Fe, 3rd Floor Salina, KS 67401		Radio for John Barker	\$3,510.00
	Meridian Media LLC 131 N. Santa Fe, 3rd Floor Salina, KS 67401		Radio for Kellie Warren	\$16,590.00
				99
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Subtotal This Page			\$20,100.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$20,100.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$20,100.00

Kansas Chamber PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a caudidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
06/16/22	Adam Turk 6926 Roundtree St. Shawnee, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	Blake Carpenter 21114 W. 81st Terrace Lenexa, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	Carl Maughn 3521 N. 205th Wichita, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	Cathy Gordon 4920 Bradshaw St Shawnee, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	Connie Burns 5719 SW Woodbridge Dr. Topeka, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	David Buehler 606 Canyon View Drive Lansing, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	David Soffer 8333 W. 102nd Street Overland Park, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	Ed Roitz 11200 West 120th Street Overland Park, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	Emily Carpenter 21114 W. 81st Terrace Lenexa, KS		\$500.00	
06/16/22	Fred Gardner 22498 NW 1840 Rd. Garrnett, KS		\$500.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,000.00	

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
06/16/22	Gary White 411 W. 13th Ashland, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Kenny Titus 8727 Kinzie Jo's Way Manhattan, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Kristin Clark 14548 W. 141st Dr. Olathe, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Laura Williams 14525 W 93 St Lenexa, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Leah Howell 1015 E. Redwood Rd Derby, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Mike Thompson 642 N. Nettleton Ave Bonner Springs, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Nathan Butler 910 Countryside Court Junction City, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Nicholas Reddell 8800 Linden Dr. Prairie Village, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Rebecca Schmoe 1526 S. Cedar St. Ottawa, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Robyn Essex 1137 E. Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Ron Bryce 4589 CR 2475 Coffeyville, KS		\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Kansas Chamber PAC

Doto	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a caudidate, list candidate name & address	
06/16/22	Renee Erickson 26 N. Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS 67206		\$1,000.00
06/16/22	Sandy Pickert 8434 E Mt Vernon Ct. Wichita, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Terry Frederick 14617 Grandview St Overland Park, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Ty Masterson P.O. Box 424 Andover, KS 67002		\$1,000.00
06/16/22	Webster Roth 1021 E 19th Ave Winfield, KS		\$500.00
06/16/22	Bradley Ralph 2103 6th Ave. Dodge City, KS 67801		\$500.00
06/22/22	Freedom Conference PAC PO Box 75650 Washington, DC 20013		\$75,000.00
07/07/22	Josh Gosser 2651 SE 45th St Topeka, KS 66609	·	\$750.00
07/14/22	The Stoneridge Group LLC 960 N Point Pkwy Alpharetta, GA 30005	Mail, postage supporting Rebecca Schmoe - \$2,863.80 Mail, postage supporting Gary White - \$3,136.05 Mail, postage supporting Jim Minnix - \$3,996.28	\$23,308.05
		Mail, postage supporting Mike Thompson - \$2,119.34 Mail, postage supporting Emily Carpenter - \$2,680.39 Mail, postage supporting Eric Smith - \$3,412.76	
		Mail, postage supporting Web Roth - \$2,485.82 Mail, postage supporting Nate Butler - \$2,252.92 Mail, postage supporting Adam Turk - \$2,857.45	
	Subtotal This Page		\$103,058.05

Kansas Chamber PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a caudidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
		Mail, postage supporting R Schmoe - \$2,863.80 Mail, postage supporting Eric Smith - \$3,412.76 Mail, postage supporting Nate Butler - \$2,252.92	
07/18/22	The Stoneridge Group LLC 960 N Point Pkwy Alpharetta, GA 30005	Mail, postage supporting Robyn Essex - \$2,530.32 Mail, postage supporting Web Roth - \$2,485.82 Mail, postage supporting Jim Minnix \$3,996.28	\$26,609.89
		Mail, postage supporting R Schmoe - \$2,863.80 Mail, postage supporting Jim Minnix \$3,996.28 Mail, postage supporting R Schmoe - \$2,863.80	
		Mail, postage supporting Web Roth - \$2,485.82 Mail, postage supporting Robyn Essex - \$2,530.32 Mail, postage supporting Adam Turk - \$2,857.45	
07/21/22		Mail, postage supporting Rebecca Schmoe - \$2,863.80 Mail, postage supporting Gary White - \$3,136.05 Mail, postage supporting Jim Minnix - \$3,996.28	\$30,609.57
		Mail, postage supporting Mike Thompson - \$2,119.34 Mail, postage supporting Emily Carpenter - \$2,680.39 Mail, postage supporting Eric Smith - \$3,412.76	
		Mail, postage supporting Web Roth - \$2,485.82 Mail, postage supporting Nate Butler - \$2,252.92 Mail, postage supporting Adam Turk - \$2,857.45	
		Mail, postage supporting R Schomoe - \$2,863.80 Mail, postage supporting Eric Smith - \$3,412.76 Mail, postage supporting Nate Butler - \$2,252.92	
	Subtotal This Page		\$57,219.46